
CEDAR
RIVER

Big Cedar River

Camp O Rd

Walto
n R

iver

14
R

R

R

R

R

R
R

M6

E9

UM8

C5
UM8

UM8

C9N0

N0
G0UM9

C6

C6

C6

E6

MD6

S6

S6Q6

E6
C6

H9

Q8

C6

S5

13

gate

     gps coordinates
N45.4190 W-87.3376

Old Mill Road

Boating Access
Site and Marina

CR 551

Dunk
as 

RdM-35

PVT

PVT

PVT

PVT
PVT

PVT

PVT

PVT

1

2

3

5

4

6
7 8

9

10

11

"!(35

Escanaba Management Unit Menominee County
Beaudo
Salter, Beaudo

33-022 21

35N 25W                                                    Sec 12 - SWSW;
Sec 13 - NW, W1/2NE, N1/2SW, SESW; Sec 14 - NESE.
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Compartment 50
  194.1 Acres

Old Mill Mix

1          8.2
2        13.2
3        30.3
4        23.2
5        18.8
6          6.8

7         6.2
8         9.4
9        23.9
10      28.3
11      25.8
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